
 

Naugatuck YMCA 2016-17 Sr. Boys Schedule 

11/10/16 
 

Week 1   

Sat 11/26/16 

 9:00   Nardellli’s vs B & G 

10:10  K OF C vs ION 

11:20  Firefighters vs Post 17 

12:30  Liberty Bank vs Elks 

 1:40  Exchange vs Rotary 

  

Week 2 

Sat. 12/3/16 

  9:00  Elks vs Firefighters 

10:10  Rotary vs K OF C 

11:20  B & G vs Post 17 

12:30  Nardelli’s vs Exchange  

1:40 Liberty Bank vs ION  

   

 Week 3 

Sat. 12/10/16 

  9:00   B & G vs Firefighters 

10:10  Rotary vs Post 17 

11:20  Liberty Bank vs K OF C 

12:30  Nardelli’s vs ION 

 1:40   Elks vs Exchange 

 

Week 4 – Cancelled due to 

weather 

Sat. 12/17/16 

  9:00   ION vs K OF C 

10:10  Rotary vs Nardelli’s 

11:20  Elks vs Post 17 

12:30  B & G vs Liberty Bank 

 1:40   Exchange vs Firefighters  

 

Week 4 – Reschedule 

Wed Jan 4
th

 @ Hillside 

5:45pm Rotary vs Nardelli’s 

6:45pm Exchange vs Firefighters 

7:45pm Ion vs K OF C 

 

Week 5 

Sat. 1/7/17 

   9:00   Nardelli’s vs Elks 

10:10   ION vs Exchange 

11:20   Firefighters vs K OF C 

12:30  Post 17 vs Liberty Bank 

  1:40  Rotary vs B & G 

Week 4 – Reschedule 

Thurs Jan 12
th

 @ City Hill 

7:30pm Elks vs Post 17 

8:30pm B&G vs Liberty Bank 

 

 

 

Week 6 

Sat. 1/14/17 

  9:00   Liberty Bank vs Rotary 

10:10  Firefighters vs Nardelli’s 

11:20  Post 17 vs ION 

12:30  K OF C vs Exchange 

  1:40  Elks vs B & G 

 

Week 7 

Sat. 1/21/17 

  9:00  Post 17 vs Nardelli’s 

10:10  Exchange vs Liberty Bank 

11:20 K OF C vs B & G  

12:30  ION vs Elks 

  1:40  Firefighters vs Rotary 

 

Week 8 

Sat. 1/28/17 

  9:00  Exchange vs Post 17 

10:10  B & G vs Rotary 

11:20  K OF C vs Elks 

12:30  Nardelli’s vs Liberty Bank 

  1:40  ION vs Firefighters 

 

Week 9 

Sat. 2/4/17 

   9:00  Liberty Bank vs B & G 

10:10  Rotary vs Elks  

11:20  Exchange vs ION 

12:30  Post 17 vs Firefighters  

  1:40  Nardelli’s vs K OF C 

 

Week 10 

Sat. 2/11/2017 

   9:00  Rotary vs ION  

10:10  Firefighters vs Exchange 

11:20  B & G vs Nardelli’s 

12:30 K OF C vs Post 17  

 1:40  Elks vs Liberty Bank 

 

Week 11 

Sat. 2/18/17 

  9:00  Exchange vs K OF C  

10:10  B & G vs Elks 

11:20  Liberty Bank vs Firefighters 

12:30  Nardelli’s vs Rotary 

  1:40  ION vs Post 17 

 

Week 12 

Sat. 2/25/17 

  9:00  Post 17 vs Exchange 

10:10  ION vs B & G 

11:20  Elks vs Nardelli’s  

12:30  K OF C vs Firefighters 

  1:40  Rotary vs Liberty Bank 

 

Week 13 

Sat 3/4/17 

  9:00  Firefighters vs ION 

10:10  Post 17 vs K OF C 

11:20  Elks vs Rotary 

12:30  B & G vs Exchange 

  1:40 Liberty Bank vs Nardelli’s 

 

Playoffs to follow 


